CARLISLE FIRE DEPARTMENT

2015 CUMULATIVE CALL TOTALS

TYPE OF CALL

APPLIANCE FIRE

ASSIST AT MEDICAL EMERGENCY
BRUSH / GRASS FIRE
CARBON MONOXIDE ALARM
CHIMNEY/WOODSTOVE FIRE
ELECTRICAL FIRE / INSIDE
FUEL SPILL / LEAK

GAS LEAK

HEATING / OIL BURNER PROBLEM
INVESTIGATION

MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT
MOTOR VEHICLE FIRE
MUTUAL AID TO OTHERS
MUTUAL AID TO CARLISLE
RESCUE, WATER, ICE, ETC.
RESIDENTIAL ALARMS
SMALL OUTSIDE FIRE
SPECIAL SERVICE
STRUCTURE FIRE

WATER PROBLEM

WIRE PROBLEM

YTD TOTAL

% OF GT

0%
1.10%
2.20%

12.64%
2.75%

0%
55%
4.95%
1.65%

15.93%

10.44%
1.10%
5.49%

0%
55%

25.82%
1.10%
4.40%

0%
1.10%
5.49%

FIRE CALLS SUBTOTAL

AMBULANCE CALLS SUBTOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

182

226

408

45%

55%

100%



