CARLISLE FIRE DEPARTMENT

2015 CUMULATIVE CALL TOTALS

TYPE OF CALL	YTD TOTAL	<u>% OF GT</u>
APPLIANCE FIRE	0	0%
ASSIST AT MEDICAL EMERGENCY	2	1.10%
BRUSH / GRASS FIRE	4	2.20%
CARBON MONOXIDE ALARM	23	12.64%
CHIMNEY/WOODSTOVE FIRE	5	2.75%
ELECTRICAL FIRE / INSIDE	0	0%
FUEL SPILL / LEAK	1	.55%
GAS LEAK	9	4.95%
HEATING / OIL BURNER PROBLEM	3	1.65%
INVESTIGATION	29	15.93%
MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT	19	10.44%
MOTOR VEHICLE FIRE	2	1.10%
MUTUAL AID TO OTHERS	10	5.49%
MUTUAL AID TO CARLISLE	0	0%
RESCUE, WATER, ICE, ETC.	1	.55%
RESIDENTIAL ALARMS	47	25.82%
SMALL OUTSIDE FIRE	2	1.10%
SPECIAL SERVICE	8	4.40%
STRUCTURE FIRE	0	0%
WATER PROBLEM	2	1.10%
WIRE PROBLEM	10	5.49%
FIRE CALLS SUBTOTAL	182	45%
AMBULANCE CALLS SUBTOTAL	226	55%
GRAND TOTAL	408	100%